STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

15-065-02085-000

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway	Grah	am	Court	c 5	10 S.n	(E) 25 (W)
Wichita, Kansas NORTH	Location as "N				SE SW NE	
i, i	Lease Owner_	Ki	mbark Ex	ploration	Company	
	Lease Name			Vance		Well No. 2
	Office Address_				enver 6, Col	
					Dry	Hole
	Date well comp				8/25/62	19
						19
						19
						19
	Reason for abar	ndonment of we	ll or producir	g formation		<u> </u>
	·					
				_		ore plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?				or its agents being	re plugging was com-
Name of Conservation Agent who super				n Pettey		
Producing formation	r	Depth to top	Botton	m	Total Depth of	Well 4076 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water,	oil and gas formation	ıs.				
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	3				(CASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED BUT
:		Surf.	196'	8 5/8 ¹¹	150 sxs	0
				J J/ 6	LUU SAS	
<u>'</u>				<u> </u>		
			<u> </u>			
			 			
						
		5 - 20 sxs - 10 sxs			May y	
				90 106	1 - 65	
<u> </u>			Same.	200	NO DE	
			EM /	Sold Sold	05 (B) 3.	
		·		NATION	Alle	
			6	COEKS CHINES		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u> </u>				
	(If additional	description is neces	ssary, use BACK	of this sheet)		
00 0	Kimbark Explo					
Address	201 Univ. Blv	u Denve	<u>τ ο, COT</u>	<u>U.</u>		
			_	•		
TATE OF Colorado W. K. Arbu	, COU!	NTY OF	Denver		_, SS.	
		((employee of o	owner) or (own	ner or operator) o	f the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, sa above-described well as filed and that t	ys: Inat I nave kno he same are true an	d correct So h	iacts, stateme	ents, and matte	rs herein containe	d and the log of the
			icip ille God.	(in the second	elle	
	•	(Signature) ∠	221	<u> </u>		
me to the state of			201 U		- Den ver 6	, Colo.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	me this 31st	day of_		August	Address)	32
		way oi_	7	20 /	, 19	
			-///c	oury,	4. Ken	Notary P.J.
Ay commission expires Novemb	per 15, 1964			V		Notary Public.

15-065-02085-000

VANCE #2 WELL

Location: SE SW NE Section 5

T-10-S, R-25-W

Graham County, Kansas

Spudded: 8/15/62 Completed: 8/25/62

Owner: Kimbark Exploration Company

201 University Blvd. Denver 6, Colorado

Contractor: Kimbark Expl. Co.

201 University Blvd.

www Allenda

Denver 6, Colorado

Surface Casing: 8 5/8" ss casing cemented at 196' K.B. with 150 sacks quick set.

Oil String: None

LOG

Figures indicate bottom of formation

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
198	Shale	
1,437	Directoria for the	
1,635	Shale-Shells	
2,500	Shale-Shells Shale-Lime	
2,660	Shale-Lime	U
2,740	Shale-Lime Shale-Lime-Pyrite Lime	
3,080	Shale-Lime-Pyrite Lime Lime Wichita	
3,360	Lime	
3,595	Lime	
3,803	Lime it was a second to the se	
3,938	Lime	
4,027	Lime	
4,075	L ime	
4,075	Rotary Total Depth	

The undersigned, W. K. Arbuckle, President of Kimbark Exploration Company, hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct log of the formations encountered in drilling the Vance #2 as shown in the daily drilling reports.

KIMBARK EXPLORATION COMPANY

W. K. Arbuckle, President

We arke

STATE OF COLORADO) ss. CITY & COUNTY OF DENVER)

Be it remembered that on this 31st day of August A.D. 1962, before me, Marilyn A. Rehm, a Notary Public, personally appeared W. K. Arbuckle, President of Kimbark Exploration Company, a Colorado Corporation, who is personally known to me and known to me to be the President of said Corporation, and the same person who executed the foregoing instrument, and he duly acknowledged the execution of the same for and on behalf of and as the act and deed of said Corporation.

WITNESS my hand and official seal:
My commission expires November 15, 1964

Notary Public